Product data sheet

SLC SMARTONE POWER SUPPLY CV ce
24V 50W MONO ZIGBEE

Mono 24V, PSU with built-in PWM dimmerBased on the latest Zigbee 3.0
protocolWorks stand-alone when connecting a push switch or wirelessly via
TouchLink to a remote control/switchSupports TouchLink communication
with Zigbee remotes and switchesCompatible with most smart home

systems
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Exterior color

Operating temperature
Protection class

Housing

Degree of protection (IP)
Suitable for constant voltage
Dimming Zighee

Dimming with push-button

Dimming interface

Power factor

Output power

Output voltage

Length
Height
Width

Model

Imported by

Brand

D-pack length

D-pack weight

D-pack height/diameter
D-pack quantity

D-pack width

Input

Output

Installation

logistics data

D-Pak

F-Pak

White

-20°C ~ +45°C °C
1l

Plastic housing
1P20

Yes

Yes

Yes

Zigbee

0.9

5.0-50.0 W

24.0-240V

210 mm
32 mm
50 mm

Static

The Light Group

SLC

380 mm
15500 g
280 mm
50 pcs

270 mm
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F-pack width
F-pack height
F-pack weight

F-pack length

M-pack weight
M-pack height
M-pack width

M-pack length

Number

M-Pak

50 mm
32 mm
2809

210 mm

2909
54 mm
40 mm

222 mm
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